1,25 m

26 de Mayo de 2024

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con crondmetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)

Pista / Arena: None 09:00

0s

9

TN

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

MARNIE DEL
AMOR
NONE / NONE // -
/ NONE / NONE

ATOMA
CANDIAVOLO /
SOPUERTA / 2009
/ GELDING /
CASTANA / SCSL

VOYOU DU
TULIPIER
NINIO DE ROX /
MAMZEL DU
GRIPPOIS X
ROSIRE / 2009 /
GELDING /
CASTANA / SF

MARLANGO DE
POMES
GRAND ZEUS VD
PRINSENHOEVE /
MIA X MARCHO AA
/2013 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

FIGUIER DU
ROC
UPSILON /
CLASSICA DU ROC
X L'ARC DE
TRIOMPHE / 2015
/ MALE / TORDA /
SF

OBELIX
SCUDERIA 1918
HALIFAX VAN HET
KLUIZEBOS /
KORNETTA X
CORNET
OBOLENSKY /
2018 / GELDING /
CASTANO / ANGLO
EUROPEAN
STUDBOOK

BORACHO DE
LA CHAPEL
CARUSSO /
PALISANDRA X
PAKT /2011 /
GELDING / NEGRO
/ SF

INIEIT

L.A.C.

151806

125664

134325

138428

133564

163158

150234

104010

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

GABARRON JIMENEZ, Jaime
NONE / NONE

PEREZ DE NARDIZ, Felipe
LUIS CABANAS GODINO / O'FARIL
VICTOR STUD MEXICO

DE CARVAJAL FERNANDEZ,
Agueda
AGUEDA DE CARVAJAL
FERNANDEZ / NONE

BLASCO BOTIN, Gonzalo
MARTA BOTIN / Y.POMES

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ,
Marta
Y.VILLAFRANCA / NONE

SOLER ADELL, José Maria
JOSE M2 SOLER ADELL / NONE

HONRUBIA ALVARINO,
Miguel
LUCAS MOROTE SORIA /
ISABELLE RONDON

AAMET DAMAR A~

L.D.N.

13817

14126

32152

16550

6199

60203

273636

140170

Pais
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